
1 HELIN SERVETELE UMEDE buc 10 5,88 58,82 2 MANUSI MENAJ XL buc 3 3,36 10,08 3 MANUSI MENAJ M buc 3

I.D.: 89165785

Data publicarii	06.11.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.127,73 RON - 3.127,73 RON

Descriere: 1 HELIN SERVETELE UMEDE buc 10 5,88 58,82 2 MANUSI MENAJ XL buc 3 3,36 10,08 3 MANUSI MENAJ M buc 3 3,36 10,08 4 MANUSI MENAJ L buc 3 3,36 10,08 5 CLIN PISTOL 500ML buc 40 10,08 403,36 6 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 40 8,40 336,13 7 CIF CREMA 500ML buc 40 10,08 403,36 8 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 10 5,04 50,42 9 HARTIE IGIENICA 1 STR 140 buc 240 1,09 262,18 10 SANO HN TECHNO SOAP ALBASTRU 4L buc 10 33,61 336,13 11 BREF WC BILUTE SIMPLE PINE FOREST buc 20 6,72 134,45 12 CIF SOLUTIE BUCATARIE 500ML buc 20 12,61 252,10 13 CIF SPRAY BAIE 500 ML buc 20 12,61 252,10 14 VENTUZA PLASTIC PENTRU DESFUNDAT buc 3 12,61 37,82 15 DESFUNDATOR CHIUVETA buc 2 4,20 8,40 16 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 100 4,20 420,17 17 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 2 2,94 5,88 18 SANO FLOOR FRESH HOME LUXURY HOTEL 2L buc 5 25,21 126,05 19 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 2 5,04 10,08 mai putin
